Hot Drinks

Regular Large

Latte £3.00 £3.25
Cappuccino £3.00 £3.25
Flat White £3.00
Mocha £3.50 £4.00
Americano £2.80 £3.10
Double Espresso £2.40
Macchiato £2.60

Hot Chocolate £3.00 £3.50
Pier One Hot Chocolate £4.00
Hot chocolate topped with whipped
cream, marshmallows, flaked

chocolate.

Chai Latte £3.00
Dirty Chai £4.00
Breakfast Tea £2.00
Herbal Tea £2.20

Decaf | earl grey | green | lemon &
ginger | berry | peppermint |
chamomile

Syrups £0.50

Vanilla | caramel | chocolate |
hazelnut | cinnamon | sugar |
gingerbread

Alternative Milks £0.50
Soya | oat
Extra Coffee Shot £1.00

Extra Teabag £0.50

Cakes £3.50

Toffee | chocolate brownie | almond
slice | GF carrot cake

Soft Drinks

Regular Large

Coca-Cola £2.95 £3.95
Diet Coke £2.95 £3.95
Lemonade £2.95 £3.95

Pink Lemonade £2.95 £3.95
Sunkist Orange £2.95 £3.95
Vimto £2.95 £3.95
Juices £2.95 £3.95

Pure orange | apple | cranberry |

ineapple
P PP Bottle

Luscombe Elderflower £3.50
Luscombe Raspberry £3.50

J20 £3.50
Orange & passionfruit | apple &

raspberry | apple & mango

500ml Bottled Water £1.60
Still | sparkling

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding £6.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake £6.50
Vegan Triple Tart £6.50
Honeycomb Cheesecake £6.50
Cheeseboard Sharer £18.50

Check out our Ben &
Jerry's kiosk on the
street level for some of
our favourite ice cream.

Menus & Please note that our chocolate based products use real
Ordering chocolate which contain dairy.

Guests with food allergies and intolerances, please make a
member of the team aware before placing an order. Please note
all of our products are prepared in a bar/kitchen where cross
contamination may occur, and we cannot guarantee an allergen
free environment. Our menu descriptions do not list all

ingredients.
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Cocktails

Espresso Martini
A rich smooth roasted coffee based cocktail with characteristics of

vanilla and chocolate notes, made with Smirnoff Vodka and our own
unique blend of coffee.

Smirnoff Passion Fruit Martini

£7.50

£7.50

Smirnoff Vodka combined with juicy passionfruit, guava & lime

flavours. Balanced with smooth notes of vanilla and marshmallows.

Pimm's No. 1 Cup Spritz

A great tasting fruity, bubbly prosecco serve that's perfect for the

aperitive occasion.

Pimm's Sundowner Spritz

£7.75

£7.75

Pimm's Sundowner Spritz brings flavours of raspberries & redcurrants

together alongside prosecco & soda.

Aperol Spritz

£7.95

An italian classic, bittersweet orange flavours from Aperol with a
healthy helping of prosecco and a splash of refreshing soda water

Mocktails
The Garden

£6.95

Seedlip Garden 108 alcohol free gin topped up with pink lemonade &
grenadine, garnished with garden fruits.

The Spiced

£6.95

Seedlip Spiced 94 alcohol free gin topped up with ginger beer and

lime.

Beers & Ciders

Draught
Guinness
Salcombe Breeze
San Miguel
Estrella

Poretti
Hobgoblin IPA
Thatcher's Gold
Thatcher's Haze

Pint Half

£5.75 £3.75
£5.20 £3.20
£5.20 £3.20
£5.75 £3.75
£5.75 £3.75
£5.75 £3.75
£5.20 £3.20
£5.20 £3.20

Bottled

Corona
Budweiser

San Miguel 0.0%
Jail Ale

Doom Bar £5.20
Kopparberg £5.75

Strawberry & lime | mixed fruit |
alcohol free.

Old Mout

Kiwi & lime | strawberry &

Bottle
£4.25
£4.25
£2.95
£5.20

£5.75

Spirits
Gin

Gordon's

25ml
£3.50

50ml
£5.50

London dry | pink | Sicilian lemon |
white peach | Mediterranean orange

Tanqueray £4.50

£6.50

London dry | Rangpur lime | flor de

Sevilla | blackcurrant royale

Tanqueray No. 10 £5.00
Plymouth £4.50

Original | sloe

Tarquin's £4.50

Original | strawberry & lime

Whitley Neill £4.00

Pink grapefruit | parma violet |
raspberry | rhubarb & ginger.

Bombay Sapphire £4.50
Hendrick's £4.50
Empress £5.00
Salcombe Gin £5.50
Boodles Mulberry £4.50
Monkey 47 £6.00

Arber £4.50
Rhubarb | pineapple

£7.00
£6.50

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.50
£6.50
£8.00
£6.50

Vodka

Smirnoff
Ketel One

£3.50
£4.50

£5.50
£6.50

Whisky

Haig Club
Clubman

Johnnie Walker

Black Label

Bulleit Bourbon
Roe & Co

Talisker 10 Year
Jack Daniel's

Original | honey
Bell's

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00
£4.00

£6.00
£4.50

4.00

£4.50

£6.50

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£6.50

6.00

Rum

25ml

Captain Morgan's £3.50
Original spiced gold | dark

Bacardi
Red Leg
Havana Club 7
Malibu

£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00

50m]l
£5.50

£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00

Other

Archers
Baileys
Cointreau
Courvoisier
Port
Jagermeister
Disaronno
Jose Cuervo
Tia Maria

£4.00

£4.50
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00

£6.00
£4.00
£6.50
£6.00
£5.50

£6.00
£6.50
£6.00

Fever-Tree
Indian

Light Indian
Mediterranean
Elderflower
Cucumber
Aromatic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

200ml
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Mixers
Coca-Cola

Diet Coke
Lemonade

Pink Lemonade
Sunkist Orange
Vimto

Juices

Mixer
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

Pure orange | apple | cranberry |

pineapple
Cordial

Blackcurrant | lime

£1.50

POMIEFRETENE Please ask staff for our wine list.



