#### Hot Drinks Regular Large £3.00 £3.25 Latte Cappuccino £3.00 £3.25 Flat White £3.00 Mocha £3.50 £4.00 Americano £2.80 £3.10 Double Espresso £2.40 Macchiato £2.60 £3.00 £3.50 Hot Chocolate Pier One Hot Chocolate £4.00 Hot chocolate topped with whipped cream, marshmallows, flaked

chocolate.	
Chai Latte	£3.00
Dirty Chai	£4.00
Breakfast Tea	£2.00
Herbal Tea	£2.20
Decaf   earl grey   green   lemo	n &
ginger   berry   peppermint	
chamomile	
Syrups	£0.50
Vanilla   caramel   chocolate	
hazelnut   cinnamon   sugar	
gingerbread	
Alternative Milks	£0.50
Soya   oat	

Cakes	£3.50
-------	-------

Toffee | chocolate brownie | almond slice | GF carrot cake

### Soft Drinks

	Regular	Large	
Coca-Cola	£2.95	£3.95	
Diet Coke	£2.95	£3.95	
Lemonade	£2.95	£3.95	
Pink Lemonade	£2.95	£3.95	
Sunkist Orange	£2.95	£3.95	
Vimto	£2.95	£3.95	
Juices	£2.95	£3.95	
Pure orange   apple   o	cranberry	'	
pineapple		D-441-	
		Bottle	
Luscombe Elderflower		£3.50	
Luscombe Raspberry		£3.50	
J2O		£3.50	
Orange & passionfruit   apple &			
raspberry   apple & m	ango		
500ml Bottled Wastill   sparkling	ater	£1.60	

#### Desserts

£1.00 £0.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding	£6.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake	£6.50
Vegan Triple Tart	£6.50
Honeycomb Cheesecake	£6.50
Cheeseboard Sharer	£18.50

Check out our Ben & Jerry's kiosk on the street level for some of our favourite ice cream.

Menus & Ordering

Extra Coffee Shot

Extra Teabag



Please note that our chocolate based products use real chocolate which contain dairy.

Guests with food allergies and intolerances, please make a member of the team aware before placing an order. Please note all of our products are prepared in a bar/kitchen where cross contamination may occur, and we cannot guarantee an allergen free environment. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients.



# Drinks



Order Online

#### Cocktails

Espresso Martini f7.50

A rich smooth roasted coffee based cocktail with characteristics of vanilla and chocolate notes, made with Smirnoff Vodka and our own unique blend of coffee.

Smirnoff Passion Fruit Martini

Smirnoff Vodka combined with juicy passionfruit, guava & lime flavours. Balanced with smooth notes of vanilla and marshmallows.

Pimm's No. 1 Cup Spritz £7.75

A great tasting fruity, bubbly prosecco serve that's perfect for the aperitive occasion.

Pimm's Sundowner Spritz

Pimm's Sundowner Spritz brings flavours of raspberries & redcurrants together alongside prosecco & soda.

Aperol Spritz £7.95

An italian classic, bittersweet orange flavours from Aperol with a healthy helping of prosecco and a splash of refreshing soda water

#### Mocktails

The Garden £6.95

Seedlip Garden 108 alcohol free gin topped up with pink lemonade & grenadine, garnished with garden fruits.

The Spiced £6.95

Seedlip Spiced 94 alcohol free gin topped up with ginger beer and lime.

# Beers & Ciders

Decib a clasib			
Draught	Pint	Half	C
Guinness	£5.75	£3.75	B
Salcombe Breeze	£5.20	£3.20	Sa
San Miguel	£5.20	£3.20	Ja D
Estrella		£3.75	ע K
Poretti	£5.75	£3.75	St
Hobgoblin IPA		£3.75	alo
Thatcher's Gold		£3.20	O
Thatcher's Haze	£5.20	£3.20	Ki

#### Bottled Bottle £4.25 orona Budweiser £4.25

an Miguel 0.0% £2.95 ail Ale £5.20

£5.20 oom Bar Copparberg £5.75

rawberry & lime | mixed fruit | cohol free.

old Mout £5.75 iwi & lime | strawberry &

pomegranate

## Snirita

Spirits					
Gin	25ml	50 m l	Rum	25ml	50ml
Gordon's	£3.50	£5.50	Captain Morgan's	£3.50	£5.50
London dry   pink   Si	cilian ler	non	Original spiced gold	dark	
white peach   Mediter	ranean c	range	Bacardi	£4.50	£6.50
Tanqueray	£4.50	£6.50	Red Leg	£4.00	£6.00
London dry   Rangpur		or de	Havana Club 7	£4.50	£6.50
Sevilla   blackcurrant	royale		<u>Malibu</u>	£4.00	£6.00
Tanqueray No. 10			Other		
Plymouth	£4.50	£6.50	Archers	£4.00	£6.00
Original   sloe			Baileys		£4.00
Tarquin's	£4.50	£6.50	Cointreau	£4.50	£6.50
Original   strawberry	& lime		Courvoisier	£4.00	£6.00
Whitley Neill	£4.00	£6.00	Port	0.4.00	£5.50
Pink grapefruit   parn		1	Jägermeister	£4.00	64.00
raspberry   rhubarb &	ginger.		Disaronno	£4.00	£6.00
Bombay Sapphire		£6.50	Jose Cuervo Tia Maria	£4.50	£6.50
Hendrick's	£4.50	£6.50		£4.00	£6.00
Empress	£5.00	£7.00	Fever-Tree	200ml	
Salcombe Gin	£5.50	£7.50	Indian	£2.00	
Boodles Mulberry		£6.50	Light Indian	£2.00	
Monkey 47 Arber	£6.00 £4.50	£8.00 £6.50	Mediterranean	£2.00	
	£4.50	£0.50	Elderflower	£2.00	
Rhubarb   pineapple			Cucumber	£2.00	
Vodka			Aromatic	£2.00	
Smirnoff	£3.50	£5.50	Ginger Ale	£2.00	
Ketel One	£4.50	£6.50	Ginger Beer	£2.00	
Whisky			Mixers	Mixer	
Haig Club	£4.50	£4.50	Coca-Cola	£1.50	
Clubman	2 1.50	21.30	Diet Coke	£1.50	
Johnnie Walker	£4.50	£6.50	Lemonade	£1.50	
Black Label	LT.50	L0.30	Pink Lemonade	£1.50	
Bulleit Bourbon	£4.00	£6.00	Sunkist Orange	£1.50	
Roe & Co	£4.00	£6.00	Vimto	£1.50	
Talisker 10 Year	£6.00	£8.00	Juices	£1,50	
Jack Daniel's	£4.50	£6.50	Pure orange   apple   c pineapple	ranberry 	
Original   honey			Cordial	£1.50	
Bell's	4.00	6.00	Blackcurrant   lime		
Please ask staff for our wine list.					